2012 NRA NATIONAL POLICE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS - FINAL RESULTS BULLETIN
MATCH NUMBER 19

PRESIDENT'S MATCH
PRESIDENT'S MATCH - AGGREGATE OF MATCHES #17 AND #18

TOTAL COMPETITORS ENTERED — 337
TOTAL COMPETITORS FIRING — 310
TOTAL ZERO SCORES — 27
Place Award Competitor Score
Winner 1336 ROBERT VADASZ 1190 72x
US Border Patrol
TAMPA, FL
2nd Place 1177 ROBERT B. SHIFLETT 1180 57x
ICE
DURANGO, CO
3rd Place 1237 KEVIN S. WORRELL 1178 65x
U.S. Border Patrol
LAREDO, TX

SPECIAL CATEGORIES

Place Award Competitor Score

High Woman 1045 STEFANIE DIAZ 1168 56x
Los Angeles Police Department
SANTA CLARITA, CA

High Non U.S. Citizen 1053 JOHANN WIZOFSKY 1170 61x
German Border Patrol

CLASS AWARDS
Place Award Competitor Score
1st Overall High Master 1204 E SMITH 1177-64x
US Border Patrol
SANTA TERESA, NM
2nd Overall High Master 1385 THOMAS C. LUNA 1176-62x
LAPD
GRANADA HILLS, CA
3rd Overall High Master 1382 SEAN C. FOOTE 1176-62x
LAPD
FULLERTON, CA
4th Overall High Master 1267 DOUGLAS J. GOFF 1174-67x

United States Border Patrol
CATHEDRAL CITY, CA

5th Overall High Master 1214 MARC L. COBB 1173-61x
Long Beach
LONG BEACH, CA

1st Overall Master 1110 STEVEN VOIGT 1178-63x

Hanford Patrol
KENNEWICK, WA

2nd Overall Master 1216 CHARLES R. ROGERS 1174-54x
United States Border Patrol

CHULA VISTA, CA

3rd Overall Master 1065 JOHN H. PRIDE 1173-63x
Los Angeles Police Dept.
LA VERNE, CA
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4th Overall Master
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1269

1316

1024
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Competitor
ROBERT BARNES
LAPD

NORCO, CA

JOHANN WIZOFSKY

German Border Patrol

GEORGE KEVANIAN
Treasury - CID
LOS ANGELES, CA

RUPERT B. POPE
South Carolina Highway Patrol
ST STEPHENS, SC

CHARLES BLOHM
Shelby County Sheriffs Office
ARLINGTON, TN

MIKE TANGAS
US Border Patrol

TEMECULA, CA

DAVID SENKO
ICE

WHITEWATER, CO
RUDOLF GOEBEL

Hessen Police
HOFBIEBER,

KARIM BERNOTI
FEDERACION VENEZOLANA DE TIRO

CARACAS VENEZUELA, AE

TODD JENNINGS
Texas Department of Public Safety
FREDERICKSBURG, TX

CHARLES L. CRAWFORD
Arizona DPS Highway Patrol
ORACLE, AZ

BENITO A. MARTINEZ
Albuquerque
ALAMEDA, NM

CARRIE MCPHERSON
NEW MEXICO STATE POLICE

ALBUQUERQUE, NM

PAUL C. GREGORY
Adams County Sheriff's Office
ARVADA, CO

ELIAS AHMAR
UNKNOWN

LA VICTORIA,

DANE E. THOMAS
LA Dept. Wildlife & Fisheries
LORANGER, LA

TROY L. IMES
Maryland Dept. of Public Safety
FORT ASHBY, WV

JON O'GUIN
Albuquerque Police Department
ALBUQUERQUE, NM

BRIAN W. TURNER
DHS / ICE

GOLDEN, CO

Score
1173-56x

1170-61x

1169-62x

1168-57x

1167-51x

1163-59x

1163-55x

1158-40x

1157-47x

1151-38x

1150-47x

1149-50x

1143-36x

1130-36x

1119-27x

1115-37x

1108-36x

1124-35x

1105-33x
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3rd Overall Classified 1361

4th Overall Classified

5th Overall Classified

1st Overall Unclassified

2nd Overall Unclassified

3rd Overall Unclassified

4th Overall Unclassified

5th Overall Unclassified

1142

1157

1167

1414
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Competitor

MIKE MCKINNEY
Adams County Sheriff's Office
COMMERCE CITY, CO

PHILLIP DEATON
Caddo SO

SHREVEPORT, LA

GREG GRAFFI
Glendale PD AZ

BELLEFONTE, PA

DOUGLAS PEOBLE
Pinal County Sheriff
SAN MANUEL, AZ

SHANE H. PALMATEER
CBP

NORTH STREET, MI

FELIX A. JEREZ
UNKNOWN

1375 ANGEL A. JAIMES

POLICIA DE VENEZUELA

1233

IVAN J. ROESKE

fairfax county police department
MANASSAS, VA

Competitor Score

1— 1336 ROBERT VADASZ 1190—72x

2— 1177 ROBERT B. SHIFLETT 1180—57x

3— 1237 KEVIN S. WORRELL 1178—65x

4— 1110 STEVEN VOIGT 1178—63x

5— 1204 ESMITH 1177—64x

6— 1382 SEANC.FOOTE 1176—62x

7— 1385 THOMAS C.LUNA 1176—62x

8 — 1267 DOUGLAS J. GOFF 1174—67x

9— 1216 CHARLES R. ROGERS 1174—54x
10— 1065 JOHN H. PRIDE 1173—63x
11— 1214 MARC L. COBB 1173—61x
12— 1184 DAN J. RAWLINSON 1173-58x
13— 1377 ROBERT BARNES 1173—56x
14 — 1136 MICHAEL J. DOWD 1170—64x
15— 1053 JOHANN WIZOFSKY 1170—61x
16— 1376 GEORGE KEVANIAN 1169—62x
17— 1265 ALARIC V. MASON 1169—52x
18— 1104 STAN MCCLUNG 1168—58x
19— 1005 RUPERT B. POPE 1168—57x
20 — 1045 STEFANIE DIAZ 1168—56x
21— 1082 DORCIA M. MEADOR 1168—52x
22— 1132 BEN MORROW 1167—58x
23— 1191 CHARLES BLOHM 1167—51x
24 — 1199 JEFF MORRISON 1167—50x
25— 1229 BRETT SULLIVAN 1166—55x
26 — 1052 ESTEVAN ESTRADA 1166—43x
27— 1081 ODIEL.HITT 1164—45x
28— 1195 MIKE TANGAS 1163—59x
29— 1275 GINA L. HERNANDEZ 1163—56x
30 — 1164 JASON CRAWFORD 1163—56x
31— 1315 DAVID SENKO 1163—55x
32— 1416 JOHN D. MYERS 1163—51x
33— 1148 CARL J. MICHAUD 1162—51x
34 — 1412 ADAM M. KOVATCH 1161-53x
35— 1230 PAUL J. MCKINLEY 1161—52x
36 — 1066 TONY J. SIMMONS 1160—60x
37— 1149 WILLIAM M. SCHUCK 1160—56x
38 — 1381 STEVEN EMBRICH 1159—63x
39— 1037 ROBERTO SANTOS 1159—46x
40 — 1150 ROBERT G. DZIAK 1159—46x
41— 1056 STEFFEN VOGT 1158=51x
42 — 1076 JACK M. RAGSDALE 1158—49x
43— 1236 ROBERT C. BUTLER 1158—48x
44 — 1057 RUDOLF GOEBEL 1158—40x

45 —
46 —
47 —
48 —
49 —
50 —
51 —
52 —
53 —
54 —
55 —
56 —
57 —
58 —
59 —
60 —
61—
62 —
63 —
64 —
65 —
66 —
67 —
68 —
69 —
70 —
71—
72 —
73—
74 —
75—
76 —
77 —
78 —
79 —
80 —
81 —
82 —
83 —
84 —
85—
86 —
87 —
88 —

Score
1105-29x

1099-25x

1098-26x

1152-37x

1147-39x

1132-42x

1089-40x

1067-33x

Competitor

1175
1166
1031
1058
1310
1362
1160
1185
1124
1306
1096
1383
1272
1226
1307
1169
1137
1041
1418
1134
1167
1219
1046
1323
1181
1317
1206
1077
1269
1384
1161
1270
1123
1414
1205
1183
1172
1188
1043
1276
1094
1130
1316
1223

DENNIS J. BEEMER
BRENT JACKSON
KARIM BERNOTI

AXEL MANTHEI
ANTHONY J. CARUSO
ALBERTO DE MACEDO
HELEN PAPIETRO
DENNIS O. WEAVER
JAMES PECK

JOHN WARNER

BRIAN REILLY

LOUIS H. SALSEDA
ARTURO A. VELEZ
HOWARD OVERTON
ANDY BALDRIDGE
ERIC M. FORD

LEIGH A. FUKUZAWA
RALPH C. LETTAU
LARRY G. MALIN
JAMES A. HOGG
DOUGLAS PEOBLE
GEORGE S. BROWN
TODD JENNINGS
KEVIN MCPHERSON
MILTON WILLIAMS
CHARLES L. CRAWFORD
RICHARD J. KOTHLOW
JUDITH RAGSDALE
BENITO A. MARTINEZ
JACK SUN

TED E. BEAVER

DEAN GEIGER

NICK PAPPAS

SHANE H. PALMATEER
VICTORIA K. IREDALE-TANGAS
JOHN C. OUSNAMER
JOE ARNOLD

CATHY SCHROEDER
ARLO S. ARCINAS
JEFFREY D. SONES
CHRISTOPHER Q. MCKAY
STEVEN D. BERNARDI
CARRIE MCPHERSON
WILLIAM ALLEN

Score
1157—50x
1157—49x
1157—47x
1157—46x
1157—43x
1155—52x
1155—50x
1155—47x
1154—53x
1154—52x
1154—51x
1154—49x
1154—49x
1154—48x
1154—43x
1153—51x
1153—50x
1152—51x
1152—48x
1152—47x
1152—37x
1151—46x
1151—38x
1150—58x
1150—54x
1150—47x
1150—47x
1150—47x
1149—50x
1149—40x
1148—52x
1148—43x
1147—48x
1147—-39x
1145—46x
1145—43x
1145—43x
1145—40x
1144—53x
1143—45x
1143—44x
1143—38x
1143—36x
1142—41x



89 —
90 —
91 —
92 —
93—
94—
95 —
96 —
97 —
98 —
99 —
100 —
101 —
102 —
103 —
104 —
105 —
106 —
107 —
108 —
109 —
110 —
11—
112 —
113 —
114 —
115 —
116 —
117 —
118 —
119 —
120 —
121 —
122 —
123 —
124 —
125 —
126 —
127 —
128 —
129 —
130 —
131 —
132 —
133 —
134 —
135 —
136 —
137 —
138 —
139 —
140 —
141 —
142 —
143 —
144 —
145 —
146 —
147 —
148 —
149 —
150 —
151 —
152 —
153 —
154 —
155 —
156 —
157 —
158 —
159 —
160 —
161 —
162 —
163 —
164 —
165 —
166 —
167 —

Competitor

1000
1090
1064
1240
1017
1034
1105
1256
1152
1452
1260
1258
1196
1086
1331
1020
1019
1429
1372
1198
1151
1186
1099
1194
1024
1141
1259
1068
1448
1252
1129
1411
1321
1353
1182
1108
1073
1178
1451
1029
1450
1374
1415
1335
1088
1107
1455
1207
1273
1153
1341
1179
1209
1084
1050
1156
1213
1211
1301
1361
1051
1208
1340
1201
1355
1379
1142
1318
1157
1011
1014
1070
1128
1060
1348
1078
1356
1337
1023

TONY J. MILLER
SHAWN BECKER
MICHAEL R. TALBERT
KEITH ATKINS
VINCENT W. BROWN
TAM CRAGG

JOSE J. ORTIZ

JAMES L. MATSUOKA
JOHN L. FARLEY

MIKE C. JERD

DANIEL R. BUTTS
JEREMY DAVID

JESSE J. HILGER
JASON B. RICKMAN
JOSEPH T. BIRT
PATRICIA K. FANT
RALPH E. PENDLETON
KEITH E. WALTZ

FELIX A. JEREZ
FRANK J. CARDERELLA
JAMES F. FARLEY
GREGORY B. BARFIELD
JAMES DAVIS

BRYAN ACKERMAN
PAUL C. GREGORY
STEPHEN B. SMITH
JIMMIE L. JONES
KENNETH RYAN
JAMES B. ELL
ROBERT G. QUINN
DARRELL R. WOODS
DWIGHT L. SCHMIDT
JON O'GUIN

THOMAS A. VANNORT
JOHN GRAHAM

TROY PARKER

BRUCE ROBINSON
LAURENCE R. RENNER
MICHAEL L. MCGINITY
THOMAS H. CHAFEY
ELIAS AHMAR

RAFAEL A. JAIMES
CHARLES MIKE LAND
ELIZABETH WHITFIELD
STEPHEN B. HEDRICK
DANE E. THOMAS
TODD M. BULSON
STEVEN L. DITMARS
ROY FULLERTON
SHAWN SMALLDRIDGE
THOMAS M. LEWIS
CLEL E. BAUDLER
DOUGLAS A. HURST
JOHN LEE

TROY L. IMES

JOHN F. SCHATZEL
GRANT R. BROOKS
JAMES A. SCHAUER
BRIAN W. TURNER
MIKE MCKINNEY
TODD GERALD BOWLING
JOSEPH I. VILLAGOMEZ
BRIAN OWEN
RUSSELL A. PEARCE
MICHAEL L. LANE
PAUL D. SHUMWAY
PHILLIP DEATON
JOHN L. PITTS

GREG GRAFFI

RUSTY L. HERNDON
BRIAN C. GESCH
RICHARD C. FLETCHER
WILLIAM B. CREWS
PETER LUONG
DENNIS GOLD

RICK HENDERSON
MAGER AHMAR
JOSHUA ADAMS
DARRYL R. KRIES

Score
1142—37x
1141—46x
1140—43x
1139—37x
1139—32x
1138—46x
1137—43x
1137—41x
1136—48x
1136—40x
1136—38x
1136—38x
1135—46x
1134—49x
1134—39x
1133—44x
1133—40x
1133—29x
1132—42x
1132—40x
1131—52x
1131—39x
1131—31x
1130—43x
1130—36x
1129—37x
1129—36x
1126—55x
1125—45x
1125—39x
1125—38x
1125—37x
1124—35x
1123—39x
1123—32x
1122—36x
1122—31x
1120—36x
1119—47x
1119—38x
1119—27x
1118—35x
1117—39x
1117—36x
1115—40x
1115—37x
1115—32x
1114—31x
1113—36x
1112—33x
1111—33x
1110—26x
1109—34x
1108—45x
1108—36x
1108—34x
1107—35x
1106—35x
1105—33x
1105—29x
1103—31x
1101—34x
1100—43x
1100—34x
1100—30x
1099—48x
1099—25x
1098—37x
1098—26x
1097—26x
1095—36x
1095—30x
1094—39x
1094—32x
1093—32x
1092—39x
1092—32x
1091—36x
1091—25x

168 —
169 —
170 —
171 —
172 —
173 —
174 —
175 —
176 —
177 —
178 —
179 —
180 —
181 —
182 —
183 —
184 —
185 —
186 —
187 —
188 —
189 —
190 —
191 —
192 —
193 —
194 —
195 —
196 —
197 —
198 —
199 —
200 —
201 —
202 —
203 —
204 —
205 —
206 —
207 —
208 —
209 —
210 —
211 —
212 —
213 —
214 —
215 —
216 —
217 —
218 —
219 —
220 —
221 —
222 —
223 —
224 —
225 —
226 —
227 —
228 —
229 —
230 —
231 —
232 —
233 —
234 —
235 —
236 —
237 —
238 —
239 —
240 —
241 —
242 —
243 —
244 —
245 —
246 —
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Competitor

1083
1106
1375
1224
1140
1241
1313
1168
1008
1441
1165
1101
1001
1212
1122
1042
1314
1075
1447
1004
1036
1369
1092
1193
1189
1093
1135
1007
1311
1233
1040
1080
1200
1022
1386
1155
1035
1173
1133
1125
1430
1119
1264
1097
1143
1138
1187
1328
1159
1439
1456
1303
1250
1158
1271
1131
1170
1144
1366
1162
1268
1085
1079
1257
1026
1232
1021
1002
1346
1109
1255
1262
1180
1013
1192
1055
1234
1254
1091

JOSHUA R. BARKER
ARON HASTINGS
ANGEL A. JAIMES
LYNN A. MAYS
JEREMY GARNAND
VANCE LUNSFORD
CECIL DOSS

HL. GIBBS

CHAD A. HILL

JEFF L. WIMBERLY
MICHAEL J. HENDERSON
MICHAEL DIFFIE
DANIEL O. HOUSEHOLDER
JOSE F. MIJARES
CLARK J. CALVE
HERBERT H. ZUCKER
ROSA CADENA
BARRY R. DAVIS

GUY HANSEN

JOHN L. KOON
GEORGE H. DONELSON
JOSE L. PEREZ

DAVID M. LAHAH
JOHN A. JAUREQUI
JAMES S. GARSIDE
GABRIEL J. MARTINEZ
VERNON E. ZULEGER
JOE HEATHERLY Il
KEVIN MORAN

IVAN J. ROESKE
ADRIAN P. RUIZ

DAN HOCHULI
DOUGLAS HARA
MICHAEL FLYNN
MATT CERNIGLIA
WILLIE A. HALL
RANDY P. HANSON
AARON HOWARD
DANNY J. MILLS

KEN MEYNARD

EARL P. BERRY
CHRISTOPHER R. PLACE
DAVID KING

WILLIAM H. DAVIS
DELBERT PUMPHREY
DAREK A. MCMURRY
RONALD R. THOMAS
LEWIS M. FROST
JAMES E. SHEPHERD
JAMES D. WELLS
BOBBY D. PRATER
THOMAS R. HALFHILL
BRUCE D. FLETCHER
BRIAN F. HAM

IKE G. BOBSEINE
ROBERT J. WASOSKI
CHRIS M. GROTE
ROBERT J. SLOAN
JOSE JIMENEZ
WALTER HINTON
EDWIN M. KURTZEBORN
GERY M. MULLINS
GREGORY C. BRACHLE
MICHELLE L. JOCHUM
MICHAEL HEATH
STEPHEN FARRIS
LEE A. BIEGERT
JOHN M. SPENCER
WARREN L. PERSHALL
JAMES A. PARISH
DALLAS L. WOLFE
JAMES E. LAMBERT
BRUCE C. MICHEALS
CHRIS M. HERONEMA
BILLY B. SPICER
MANUEL MARTINEZ
DANIEL PERDUE
DARYL K. HOWELL
PAUL M. REGER

Score
1090—27x
1090—26x
1089—40x
1089—27x
1089—24x
1088—36x
1088—34x
1088—30x
1086—34x
1084—38x
1084—25x
1083—37x
1083—37x
1083—30x
1082—33x
1082—21x
1082—19x
1080—34x
1080—33x
1078—35x
1078—31x
1078—27x
1075—32x
1075—24x
1073—26x
1071—40x
1070—33x
1069—32x
1068—28x
1067—33x
1063—29x
1062—23x
1061—26x
1061—22x
1058—30x
1055—27x
1054—21x
1052—26x
1050—18x
1048—25x
1047—20x
1046—31x
1045—21x
1043—25x
1042—28x
1040—36x
1040—24x
1039—32x
1039—22x
1038—20x
1031—21x
1031—20x
1030—27x
1028—23x
1024—30x
1024—26x
1024—19x
1018—23x
1017—26x
1014—18x
1012—24x
1011—20x
1010—29x
1009—25x
1009—25x
1006—21x
1004—19x
1003—28x
1003—21x
1000—21x

998—22x

997—-30x
996—23x
990—13x
989—18x
985—29x
984—15x
982—35x
976—22x



247 —
248 —
249 —
250 —
251 —
252 —
253 —
254 —
255 —
256 —
257 —
258 —
259 —
260 —
261 —
262 —
263 —
264 —
265 —
266 —
267 —
268 —
269 —
270 —
271 —
272 —
273 —
274 —
275 —
276 —
277 —
278 —
279 —
280 —
281 —
282 —
283 —
284 —
285 —
286 —
287 —
288 —
289 —
290 —
291 —
292 —
293 —
294 —
295 —
296 —
297 —
298 —
299 —
300 —
301 —
302 —
303 —
304 —
305 —
306 —
307 —
308 —
309 —
310 —
311 —
312 —
313 —
314 —
315 —
316 —
317 —
318 —
319 —
320 —
321 —
322 —
323 —
324 —
325 —

MATCH NUMBER 19 — PRESIDENT'S MATCH
FINAL RESULTS BULLETIN

Competitor Score Competitor Score
1171 NICHOLAS J. COTTONE 976—22x 326 — 1102 DANNY FARLEY 0—0x
1248 AARON VELARDE 975—23x 327 — 1095 MICHAEL D. BOBBITT 0—0x
1118 MATTHEW H. GRAVES 975—15x 328— 1465 IVAN ORTEGA 0—0x
1089 MARTY HAGWOOD 970—22x 329 — 1427 ROBERT L. BRUCE 0—0x
1249 PABLO L. CAMPODONICO 970—11x 330 — 1010 KENNETH BILLINGS 0—0x
1074 ROBERT L. WHITEMAN 967—25x 331 — 1087 ROBERT M. MCCULLOUGH 0—0x
1112 TOMMY JONES 964—18x 332— 1371 SAMUEL WILSON 0—0x
1039 WILLIAM J. FORTNER 962—21x 333 — 1352 SUSAN DESMOND 0—0x
1225 THOMAS B. MATTINGLY 962—10x 334 — 1332 KENNETH T. NAFFZIGER 0—0x
1422 JOHN H. GREGORY 961—14x 335 — 1018 JOHN B. GARRISON 0—0x
1403 JOHN E. STOCUM 959—12x 336 — 1312 JAMES B. BELL 0—0x
1203 NATHAN L. BATTLEDAY 953—24x 337 — 1003 MARK L. MONTGOMERY 0—0x
1103 PAUL E. LOVE 950—16x

1308 PHILIP E. GREEN 946—20x

1006 ROBERT G. PIERCE 941—24x

1364 ALISANDRA GONZALEZ 938—28x

1333 GARY L. BOBSEINE 938—17x

1071 DAVE GARMAN 937—20x

1059 DONALD DWYER 936—21x

1210 RANDY DOMAN 934—8x

1197 DOUGLAS J. YEAGER 919—25x

1343 CORY THOMPSON 919—-21x

1420 MIKE LEONARD 913—18x

1263 NANCI LAMBERT 897—15x

1163 JOSEPH M. CUMMINGS 895—8x

1242 CHRIS LEEPER 890—16x

1344 ABRAHAM ANDINO 887—18x

1367 NICOLA JOSE NUZZO 882—9x

1072 TIMOTHY S. BRADLEY 881—15x

1354 RICHARD DONAGHE 881—12x

1062 MARK S. DAVIS 877—10x

1228 CHRISTOPHER R. SABIN 869—16x

1231 MICHAEL P. BECKLEY 862—6x

1127 ADAMKLINE 862—15x

1012 BOBBY C. ELROD 861—11x

1063 JOSHUA A. HALLOCK 853—15x

1028 ROBERT K. PANGBURN 843—18x

1244  WILLIAM CORVIN 838—12x

1044 DERRICK A. DUTTON 831—15x

1061 TOM G. CURRAN 804—16x

1227 TAD PARKE 800—14x

1174 LIONEL REYES 762—16x

1261 LAY W. LAWRENCE 752—3x

1176 PETER BENSEN 745—12x

1202 THOMAS PAHS 717=7x

1139 TIMOTHY D. PHILLIPS 663—9x

1111 NICHOLAS P. OLINGER 598—9x

1054 URSULA LANG-WIZOFSKY 576—17x

1459 LOUIS GUENTHER 570—22x

1098 NORTON LEWIS 562—12x

1147 DARREN B. VERSIGA 547—20x

1449 JAMES D. MASSEY 544—12x

1245 PAUL PEPIN 493—10x

1251 JEROME M. PORCH 487—-11x

1247 GERALD TORRES 483—9x

1243 JASON A. PLUM 472—12x

1038 FRITZ D. SMITH 407—-7x

1266 CURTIS L. MORSE, llI 393—4x

1121 JASON GRECCO 389—4x

1120 SHAWN MCKOWN 308—2x

1274 MELISSE A. TURNER 304—5x

1351 JOSEPH J. DESMOND 286—5x

1218 ADRIAN CAMPODONICO 246—3x

1246 XAVIER KLEIN 244—5x

1069 JAMIE H. LANE 0—0x

1015 WILLIAM B. FARRIS 0—0x

1239 JOSEPH P. RUFF 0—0x

1238 RICHARD LEHR 0—0x

1235 STANLEY J. DORN 0—0x

1117 ROBERT K. MAIER 0—0x

1116 BRUCE W. CAMERON 0—0x

1115 JAY OSBORN 0—0x

1114 KURT BEARCHUM 0—0x

1222 CARL W. HALL 0—0x

1113 CURTIS BEARCHUM 0—0x

1221 TOMMY C. WEEKS 0—0x

1220 ROBERT BEDNAREK 0—0x

1217 CAPT DONALD G. KOZAR 0—0x

1025 JOSEPH D. BURNETTE 0—0x
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